



Contains **Peanuts, Hazelnuts, Almonds, Milk and Soya**. May contain traces of other **Tree Nuts**.

For full ingredient and nutritional declaration, see reverse side.

Net Weight 100g

Made in the West Country by
House of Fudge, Devon, EX16 5HW

Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed **Milk**, Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Lecithins (**Soya**), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Refined Vegetable Oil (Palm), Butter (**Milk**), **Peanuts, Hazelnuts, Clotted Cream (Milk), Almonds**, Natural Flavouring, Emulsifier: Lecithins (**Soya**), Salt.
Dark Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 55% min.

For allergens, see **Ingredients in Bold**.
Contains **Peanuts, Hazelnuts and Almonds**.
May contain traces of other **Tree Nuts**.

Nutrition Information	Typical Values per 100g
Energy	1840kJ / 438kcal
Fat	16.6g
of which Saturates	8.3g
Carbohydrates	69.8g
of which Sugars	58.8g
Protein	1.9g
Salt	0.18g

Net Weight: 100g

Best Before End:

Find out more
about our delicious
handmade fudge at
houseoffudge.co.uk

